



Date:17/08/2021

To,
The Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Publication of financial Results of the Company.

With reference to our letter dated August 14, 2021, we wish to inform you that the Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 was published in newspapers Indian Express and Financial Express on August 17, 2021.

The said newspaper clippings are also available on website of the Company, www.airanlimited.com.

Kindly take the same on your records and oblige us.

Thanking You.
Yours faithfully,



Stuti Kinariwala
Company Secretary
Member Ship Mo- A46213

AIRAN LIMITED

AIRAN										
Regd. Office: 408, Kirtan Complex, B.H. Hambrandi, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, INDIA. Ph.: +91-79-2646 2233, +91-8868422000 CIN: L24100GJ1988PLC005119 Email: contact@airanlimited.com Website: www.airanlimited.com www.airanlimited.in										
Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)										
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED				Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
		Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30/06/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 30/06/2019 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30/06/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 30/06/2019 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,744.90	1,963.54	1,070.26	6,468.38	2,027.11	2,223.05	1,093.38	6,855.41	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	185.60	318.56	12.86	718.29	212.19	327.28	21.54	764.58	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	185.60	318.56	12.86	718.29	212.19	327.28	21.54	764.58	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional Items)	137.92	248.90	8.66	557.00	160.56	250.28	15.80	588.57	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	135.79	240.37	-	548.47	158.43	242.44	-	580.73	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	6,098.79	-	-	-	6,251.31	
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted	0.11	0.20	0.01	0.45	0.13	0.20	0.01	0.47	

K.P. ENERGY LIMITED							
CIN: L40100GJ2010PLC059169							
Regd. Office: 'KP House', Opp. Ishwar Farm Junction BRTS, Nr. Bliss IVF Circle, Canal Road, Bhatar, Surat 395017, Gujarat, India Tel & Fax: (0261) 2234757 E-mail: info@kpenery.in Website: www.kpenery.in							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)							
Sl.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2026.34	721.78	6904.18	2026.34	896.80	7173.59
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	287.27	112.50	979.02	257.59	112.51	949.77
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	287.27	112.50	979.02	257.59	112.51	949.77
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	203.12	93.41	720.70	141.44	93.42	605.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	203.12	93.41	720.70	141.44	93.42	605.94
6	Equity Share Capital (face Value of 10/- each)	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50	1111.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	5003.25	-	-	5421.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of 10/-each) Basic Diluted	1.83*	0.84*	6.48	1.27*	0.84*	5.45

Notes:
1. These Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th August, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com & on the company's website www.kpenery.in.

For K.P. Energy Limited
Sd/-
Farukhai Gulambhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 00414045

Place: Surat,
Date: 17th August, 2021

SHREE RAMA NEWSPRINT LIMITED						
Registered Office: Village: Barbothan, Taluka: Opat, Dist. Surat Pin-395 005 (Gujarat) Tel: 02621-224293, 224294, 224295, 224297 E-mail: ramansnewsprint@ramansnewsprint.com • CIN: L21019GJ1991PLC019432						
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021 (Rs. in lakhs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 30.06.2021 (Audited)	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	10,598.65	14,156.15	4,476.93		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,371.31)	160.40	(2,078.95)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(1,371.31)	160.40	(2,078.95)		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(1,371.31)	160.40	(2,078.95)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,368.99)	187.14	(2,083.04)		
6	Equity Share Capital	14,752.20	14,752.20	14,752.20		
7	Other Equity	-	-	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic (in ₹) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.93) (0.93)	0.11 (0.11)	(1.41) (1.41)		

SHILP GRAVURES LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 77/8/6, Pramukh Industrial Estate, Sola-Santej Road, Village Rakapur, Taluka - Kalo, Dist - Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382722 Ph. No.: 02764 - 28632/24, Website: www.shilpgravures.com Email: admin@shilpgravures.com; CIN: L27100GJ1993PLC020552							
Statement of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 30.06.2020 Audited
1	Total Income	1793.04	1817.14	1230.00	6918.25	1954.49	2038.13
2	Net Profit before tax (before Exceptional Items)	320.73	242.02	61.63	1,251.81	300.57	266.48
3	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	4.83
4	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional Items)	320.73	242.02	61.63	1,251.81	300.57	266.48
5	Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional Items)	295.90	127.58	73.95	1,047.52	281.23	145.64
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the periods	293.70	120.08	67.53	1,054.24	279.13	136.16
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 10.00/- each)	614.98	614.98	614.98	614.98	614.98	614.98
8	Reserve and Surplus	-	-	-	6,755.92	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10 Each) (Not annualised) For Quarters a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items b) Basic and Diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	4.81	2.07	1.20	17.03	4.57	2.37
		4.81	2.07	1.20	17.03	4.57	2.37

Notes:
1. The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results and Segment information were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their meeting held on 14th August, 2021.
2. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
3. The Company has not elected to exercise its option permitted under Section 115BAA of the Income tax act, 1961 and provision of current tax has been made as per the normal provisions of the Income Tax Act, 1961 and rules framed there under. Further current tax for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 has been provided based on provisions of section 115B of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as per MAT (Minimum Alternate Tax).
4. Due to outbreak of COVID 19 pandemic globally and in India, the Company's management has made initial assessment of likely adverse impact on business and financial risks on account of COVID 19 pandemic, and believes that the impact is likely to be short term in nature. The management does not see any medium to long term risks in the company's ability to continue as going concern and meeting its liabilities as and when they fall due. Further, on account of outbreak of COVID 19 pandemic and rapidly spreading through the world including in India, as a result of COVID 19 pandemic, the volume of the business for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 has been decreased during current quarter.
5. Other income includes net gain arising on investment measured at FVPTL, net unrealised net gain of Rs. 97.20 Lacs and loss of Rs. 45.58 Lacs for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 and 31st March 2021 respectively. Further, other income includes realised gain on disposal of investments Rs. 40.41 Lacs and Rs. 118.55 Lacs respectively for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 and 31st March 2021 respectively.
6. The Figures of previous quarter/year have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
7. The figures for the three months ended March 31, 2021 are arrived as difference between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the unaudited published figures up to nine months of the relevant financial year. Also the figures up to the end of third quarter had only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.
8. The Code on Social Security 2020 (Code) relating to employee benefit during the employment and post employment benefits received Presidents assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in official gazette in India. The effective date from which the Code is applicable and the rules from the frame under the Code are to be notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes to effect and will record any impact in the period of the Code when it comes into effect.
9. As per requirements of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the Company is required to publish financial results. The financial results are available for perusal on the company's website www.shilpgravures.com as well as on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com.

For Shilp Gravures Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Ambar Patel
Managing Director
(DIN: 00050042)

Place: Rakapur
Date: August 14, 2021

Bodal Chemicals Ltd.						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. In Million)						
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2021 Unaudited	
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Refer Note No.3 of Results) Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited		
1	Total Income	4,281.84	4,326.02	1,222.96	12,423.67	
2	Net Profit for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	381.16	324.70	(278.50)	553.84	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	381.16	324.70	(278.50)	553.84	
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	286.01	217.38	(201.71)	397.67	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period	286.51	231.03	(208.01)	409.51	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	244.96	244.66	244.66	244.66	
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9,508.35	
8	Basic EPS Diluted EPS	2.44	1.75	(1.61)	3.25	
		2.44	1.74	(1.61)	3.24	

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. In Million)						
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Year Ended 31.03.2021 Unaudited	
		30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 (Refer Note No.3 of Results) Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited		
1	Total Income	3,940.27	4,085.03	1,156.09	11,477.34	
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax	403.00	406.22	(256.91)	636.61	
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax	301.00	303.89	(192.15)	483.15	

NOTES
1. "The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th August, 2021. The Full Format of the un-audited standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended on 30th June 2021 are available on the Company's website www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). The Auditor of the Company Provided a Limited Review Report on the Unaudited Financial Results.
For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
Suresh J. Patel
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN: 00007400

Date: 14-08-2021
Place: Ahmedabad

Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124, Phase-1, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382445

Corporate Office: "BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE", Beside Maple Green Reasi., Nr. Anand Niketan School, Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059
CIN: L24110GJ1986PLC009003

VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED				
CIN: L13100GJ1967PLC001437 Registered Office: Makarpura, Vadodara - 390014, Gujarat, India. Email: voltamp@voltamptransformers.com Website: www.voltamptransformers.com Phone: +91 265 2642011, 2014403480				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH JUNE, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	16185.99	28397.69	7233.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1795.60	4145.05	2310.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1795.60	4145.05	2310.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1578.50	3106.22	1928.98
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1553.31	3033.49	1919.04
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	1011.71	1011.71	1011.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) Basic : Diluted :	15.60	30.70	19.07
		15.60	30.70	19.07

Notes:-
1. The above unaudited results for quarter ended 30th June 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on Saturday, 14th August 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30th June 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.voltamptransformers.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For VOLTAMP TRANSFORMERS LIMITED
Sd/-
Kunjali L. Patel
VICE CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Vadodara
Date: 14th August, 2021